66 67
1200
1500 135
55
1260
1560 105
95
DE  Funktionalität und schlichtes zeitloses

3000K, 4000K
CRI>80
3-Step MacAdam
ON-OFF, DALI
LED LIFETIME (est.)
80.000h L80
OPTICS
PMMA opal
OPTIONS
cord suspension set
circadian technology
ORDER CODE
SYSTEM
POWER LUMINOUS FLUX DIMENSION
OPTICS COLOUR TEMP. WEIGHT
ALOF028.XEX22 28W 2.900lm 1200x135x55
louvre 3000K / 4000K
3,7kg
ALOF044.XEX22 44W 4.800lm 1500x135x55 5,1kg
ALOO021.XAX22 21W 2.000lm
1260x105x95
opal 3000K / 4000K
2,3kg
ALOO043.XAX22 43W 4.100lm 2,3kg
ALOO031.XAX22 31W 3.200lm
1560x105x95
2,7kg
ALOO044.XAX22 44W 4.300lm 2,7kg
Technische Skizzen | Technical sketches
Lichtkurven | Lightcurves
louvre
louvre